
DUKE   KAHAnAMOKU

EASTERN   Shore

PUNCHBOWL CRATER

HONOLULU  
MUSEUM    OF   ART

‘IOLANi     PALACE

Kamehameha Statue

Disclaimer: All scheduled times are subject to 
change due to heavy tra�c, unexpected road 
closures and/or re-routes beyond our control. Seating 
is �rst come �rst served. Standing may be required. 
*Due to unsafe conditions wheelchair accessibility is 
not available for these stops: SALT at Our Kaka‘ako 
and Hokulani Hotel. Thank you for understanding.
          = Indicates wheelchair accessability.

HIKE  DIAMOND  HEAD

EASTern         CoaStlineEASTern         CoaStline

KCC Farmers’ Market
Saturdays only

SEA   LIFE  PARK

ALOHA TOWER

waikikiwaikikiwaikiki

COASTLINE & LOCAL GRINDZ TOUR
BLUE LINE (Approximately every 40 minutes)

HEROES & LEGENDS TOUR
RED LINE (Approximately every 60 minutes)

*Courtesy ONE time pick up - Prince Waikiki @ 9:45am/
ABC Store #83 (Temporary Stop) 1821 Ala Moana Blvd. @ 9:53am*Courtesy ONE time pick up - Prince Waikiki @ 8:15am/

ABC Store #83 (Temporary Stop) 1821 Ala Moana Blvd. @ 8:23am

Punchbowl Crater

SALT at Our Kaka‘ako (Pow! Wow!
Hawaii Wall Art)

Ward Centre
Ala Moana Beach Park

(Bus Stop #955 on Ala Moana Blvd.)

(Ala Moana Center)

Honolulu Museum of Art (Closed Mon, Tues)

Kamehameha Statue/
‘Iolani Palace

10:00Am

10:03AM

10:06AM

10:22AM

10:25AM

10:48AM

10:53AM

10:55AM

11:12AM

11:25AM

11:30AM

11:35AM

11:40AM

11:50AM

State Capitol (Eternal Flame/Washington Place)

(Downtown & Historic Hawaii Theatre)

(Brief sightseeing 
break if time permits)

Aloha Tower/
Honolulu Harbor

(Brief sightseeing 
break if time permits)

Chinatown
Izumo Taisha Shinto Shrine
Foster Botanical Garden(Kuan Yin Buddhist 

Temple)

(Royal Kitchen)

Waikiki Shopping Plaza
Duke Kahanamoku Statue

(Royal Hawaiian Ave.)

Waikiki Shopping Plaza(Royal Hawaiian Ave.)

(Waikiki Beach)

The Twin Fin

Start
TimeNO. STOP LOCATION

Scenic drive thru

Start
TimeNO. STOP LOCATION

Brief sightseeing 
break if time permits

Waikiki Shopping Plaza
Duke Kahanamoku Statue
Honolulu Zoo
Waikiki Aquarium
Kahala Mall
Halona Blowhole Lookout
Sea Life Park

(Royal Hawaiian Ave.)

Waikiki Shopping Plaza (Royal Hawaiian Ave.)

(Kapiolani Park)

Kahala Mall
Pioneer Saloon

8:30Am

8:34Am

8:36Am

8:38Am

8:51Am

9:37Am

9:48Am

10:02Am

10:06Am

10:12Am

10:20Am

(East side of Kilauea Ave. Bus stop #252)

Kahala Market
(West side of Kilauea Ave. Bus stop # 218)

(Bus stop # 3165)

(Bus stop #96)

Koko Marina Center(Bus stop #192)

(Makapu‘u Lighthouse)

(Waikiki Beach)

(Waikiki Beach side of Kalakaua Ave. 
near surfer statue)

*Due to unsafe conditions wheelchair accessibility is not available for these stops: SALT at Our Kaka‘ako

(Formerly Aston Waikiki 
Beach Hotel)

*Note: You must have a reservation
to hike Diamond Head Crater.

DIAMOND HEAD SHUTTLE
GREEN LINE (Approximately every 60 minutes)

*Courtesy ONE time pick up - Prince Waikiki @ 7:18am

7:30Am

7:35Am

7:37Am

7:41Am

7:45Am

7:50Am

8:02Am

8:06Am

7:23Am

8:25Am

7:18Am

Waikiki Shopping Plaza
Duke Kahanamoku Statue

Kahala Lookout

Pioneer Saloon
Prince Waikiki
ABC Store #83 (Temp. stop)
Ka La'i Waikiki Beach

(Waikiki Beach)

Start
Time

6:30Am

6:35Am

6:37Am

6:41Am

6:45Am

6:50Am

- -

7:02Am

7:06Am

6:18Am

6:23Am

6:25Am

Saturdays
OnlyNO. STOP LOCATION

Kapi‘olani Park/Monsarrat Ave
Bogart’s Cafe

(By reservation only*)

KCC Farmers’ Market outbound

KCC Farmers’ Market inbound

(Saturdays only)

(Saturdays only)

(Royal Hawaiian Ave.)

Diamond Head Crater

(Holomoana St.)

(1821 Ala Moana Blvd.)

Scan code to book your  reservation or go to 
https://gostateparks.hawaii.gov/diamondhead



���������

WAIKIKI

Duke  Statue

ALA   MOANA  CENTER

1

FARE CHART

tickets
Single line one day
(Red or Blue only) $34.00 $22.00

$62.00 $34.00

$74.00 $45.00

$85.00 $56.00

$6.00

$20.00 $14.00

4 Day All line pass

7 Day All line pass

Green
Line

(Round trip from Waikiki to 
Diamond Head and back)

adult child
(3-11 years)

Disclaimer: Some stop attractions may not be open as previously 
indicated due to circumstances beyond our control. Please check with 

the attraction’s customer service to verify their hours of operation if 
you intend to visit. Some attractions may require a reservation.

Visit Waikiki Shopping Plaza, 
any tour desk

or call (808) 465-5543
for more info

#WaikikiTrolley

SCAN QR CODE TO 
BOOK TICKETS

1 Day All line pass

ALA MOANA SHOPPING
PINK LINE

Runs approximately every 15 minutes. About 60 minutes round trip.
Times are subject to change & delays due to tra�c/weather conditions.

Due to unsafe conditions the Hokulani (Lewers St.) stop location will not be able to provide 
wheelchair accessibility. Thank you for understanding.

Try our express run at 9:45am straight from
Waikiki Shopping Plaza to Ala Moana Center! 
Go to https://waikikitrolley.com/schedule/pink-line-schedule/
for details.

NO STOP LOCATION

10:00AM

10:04AM

10:07AM

10:10AM

10:13AM

10:15AM

10:18AM

10:22AM

10:24AM

10:31AM

10:47AM

10:52AM

Waikiki Shopping Plaza
Duke Kahanamoku Statue

Hilton Waikiki Beach
Marukame Udon

Hotel La Croix
Hokulani Hotel

Courtyard Marriott

(Royal Hawaiian Ave.)

(Lewers St. near escalators)

(Hilton Hawaiian Village/Ala Moana Blvd.)

(Service pause until departure time)Ala Moana Center
Ilikai Hotel

Ka La'i Waikiki Beach
Aqua Palms (Ala Moana Blvd.)

(Saratoga Rd.)

(Kalakaua Ave.)

(Kuhio Ave.)

(Kuhio Ave.)

(Kuhio Ave.)

(Olohana St.)

Twin Fin Hotel

Start
Time

1

HOP ON/HOP OFF
ALL DAY!


